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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Katherine Harrig
Secretary of State

January 29, 2002

Tequesta Tours inc.
Atin: Leticia Arroyo
470 Tequesta Dr.
Tequesta, FL. 33469

SUBJECT: TEQUESTA TOURS INC. ,,
Ref. Number: PO1000076240 - T

Memo #: 23071-B
This letter is to inform you that your check number 0125 for $43.75, which was

dated December 21, 2001 and submitted for TEQUESTA TOURS INC. has
been returned to us by your bank because of Insufficient Funds.

When sending the cashier's check or money order, please indicate that it is a
replacement for the returmed check mentioned above. Also, please include in
your response the Debit Memo number given above. Send your response to:
Division of Corporation
Attn: A. Chesnut

r.0. Box 6327 :
Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions you may contact me at (850) 245-6900.

Melinda Lilliston
Administrative Assistant ) 3
Bureau of Commercial Recording Z! W a¢

| e

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Katherine Harris
Secrgtary of State

December 28, 2001

TEQUESTA TOURS, INC.
470 TEQUESTA DR.
TEQUESTA, FL 33469

SUBJECT: TEQUESTA TOURS INC.
Ref. Number: PO1000076240

We have received your document for TEQUESTA TOURS INC. and check(s)
totaling $43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being
returned to you for the following reason(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the
corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where
you can be reached during working hours.

‘The only name in the heading should be the name now listed on our data base.
Also, please print the name as it appears on our records.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6908.

Anna Ghesnut
Corporate Specialist Letter Number: 701A00067371

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Katherine Harris
Secretary of State

December 28, 2001

TEQUESTA TOURS, INC.
470 TEQUESTA DR.
TEQUESTA, FL 33469

SUBJECT: TEQUESTA TOURS INC.
Ref. Number: P0O1000076240

We have received your document for TEQUESTA TOURS INC. and check(s)
totaling $43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being
returned to you for the following reason(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Flease retumn the
corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where
you can be reached during working hours.

The only name in the heading should be the name now listed on our dafa base.
Also, please print the name as it appears on our records.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6908. S

Anna Chesnut ’
__Corporate Spegialist _____ ... . . lLetter Number: 701A00067371

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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(present name)

PO/ Q0007 6240

(Document Number of Corporation (Ff known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts
the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)
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SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued
shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as
foliows: '
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THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: ‘M Mé@z‘ 7" { .

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

0 The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast
for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

(3 ' The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders thraugh voting groups.

The foilowing statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote

separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient

forapproval by T S

U The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder
action and shareholder action was not réquired.

Q/ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and
shareholder action was not required.

Signed this [‘72 day of m@m&g@/ . 200/ .

Signature

{_ABythE Chairman or ViWn of the Bo irectors, President or other officer if adopted by
the holders)

OR
(By a director if adopted by the directors)

OR
(By an incorporator if adopted by the Incorporators)
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